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Easy Read 

This word 
means…. 

links 

Bold
words 

This is an Easy Read version of some 
information. It may not include all of the 
information but it will tell you about the 
important parts. 

This Easy Read booklet uses easier words 
and pictures. Some people may still want 
help to read it. 

Some words are in bold - this means the 
writing is thicker and darker. These are 
important words in the booklet. 

Sometimes if a bold word is hard to 
understand, we will explain what it 
means. 

Blue and underlined words show links to 
websites and email addresses. You can 
click on these links on a computer.  
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What is in this booklet 

About this booklet.................................................................................

.............................................................

.........................................................................................

4 

About the supporter scheme 5 

Find out more 8 

You can fill in a quick survey to say what 
you think about this Easy Read booklet: 
www.easy-read-online.co.uk/easy-read-
feedback-survey 

Page 3 of 8 

https://www.easy-read-online.co.uk/easy-read-feedback-survey
https://www.easy-read-online.co.uk/easy-read-feedback-survey


 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

About this booklet 

How
to

join 

This booklet is from Activity Alliance. 

We speak up for disabled people to help 
them feel included in sports and 
activities. 

We have a plan to include more disabled 
people, called We All Belong. 

We would like people to support us with 
this plan by joining our 
supporter scheme. 

We will tell you more about the supporter 
scheme and how you can join it. 
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About the supporter scheme 

More 

Free 

Good 
work 

The supporter scheme is a group of 
people and organisations who want to 
include more disabled people in sport. 

It is free to become a supporter. 

If you become a supporter, we will: 

• Share the good work you do with 
others. 

• Link you up with other organisations 
that are like yours. 

• Give you ideas for how to help disabled 
people take part in sport and activities. 
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Money 
off 

Supporters will get: 

• Money off the cost of training on our 
Learning Hub. 

The Learning Hub is a website where 
people can see and use all of our 
training courses and workshops. 

• Email newsletters with good news 
stories from other supporters. 

• Chances to work on making a change 
to laws and what the government does. 

Any person, organisation, group or sports 
club can join the supporter scheme. 
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By becoming a supporter, you can play 
your part in helping disabled people feel 
they are more included in sports and 
activities. 

Join up today by signing up on our 
website: 
www.activityalliance.org.uk/supporter 
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Find out more 

To become a supporter or find out more 
information, you can: 

• Look at our website here: 
www.activityalliance.org.uk/supporter 

• Phone us on 0808 175 6691. 

This Easy Read booklet was produced by easy-read-online.co.uk 
The booklet includes images licensed from Photosymbols & Shutterstock. 
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